
General Information
Listing Member Co-listing Member

Address Information
House Number Compass*

-- | E | N | NE |
NW | S | SE | SW
| W

Street Name St Suffix* St Dir Sfx*
E | N | NE | NW |
S | SE | SW | W

Unit #

City/Town Code* State/Province* Zip Code* Zip4 Country*
USA | Mexico |
Other

County Code* Bldg Number

Hundred Block Hndrd Blk
Directionl*
E | N | S | W

Contract Information
List Price List Date On Market Date Expire Date Auction*

No | Yes
Type*
EA | ER

Ownership*
Fee Simple | Leasehold |
Condominium | Timeshare |
Co-Operative

Week Avail Timeshare Subagents*
N | Y

Sub Agent $/%*
$ | %

Comp to Subagent Buyer/Broker*
N | Y

Buyer Broker $/%*
$ | %

Comp to Buyer Broker Other Compensation

Variable Commission*
N | Y

Location, Tax & Legal
Map Code/Grid Assessor's Book # Assessor's Map # Assessor's Parcel # Assessor Parcel Ltr

Tax Municipality* Taxes Tax Year Ownr/Occ Name - DND2 Owner/Occ Phn - DND2

Subdivision

General Property Description
Dwelling Type*
Single Family - Detached |
Patio Home | Townhouse |
Apartment Style/Flat | Gemini/
Twin Home | Mfg/Mobile
Housing | Modular/Pre-Fab |
Loft Style

Dwelling Styles*
Detached | Attached | Stacked

Exterior Stories # of Interior Levels # Bedrooms

# Bathrooms Approx SQFT Source of SqFt*
County Assessor | Appraiser |
Architect | Builder | Owner

Approx SqFt Range* Guest House SqFt

Encoded Features Horses*
N | Y

Model Builder Name Year Built

Approx Lot SqFt Source Apx Lot SqFt*
County Assessor | Appraiser |
Architect | Builder | Owner |
SqFt Not Available

Apx Lot Size Range* Pool*
Both Private & Community |
Community Only | None |
Private Only

Planned Comm Name

Elementary School* Jr. High School* High School* Elem School Dist #* High School Dist #*

Out of Area Schl Dst

Marketing Name
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Remarks & Misc
Cross Street

Directions

Public Remarks

Private Rmks - DND2

Semi-Private Remarks

Office Remarks

Seller Opt Out: Seller Directs Listing to be Excluded from Internet Seller Directs Address to be Excluded from Internet
Seller Directs Listing to Not Be Used in AVMs on Internet Seller Directs Listing to Not Allow Comments on Internet

Publish this listing to: IDX azcentral / Street Scout realtor.com Homesnap Homes.com Zillow Group
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Auction Info
Auction Date:
Minimum Bid Price:
Reserve:
Auction Contact Name:
Auction Contact Phn:
Auction License Nbr:

Legal Info
Township:
Range:
Section:
Plat:
Block:
Lot Number:
Cnty Rcrd Bk & Pg #:

Special Listing Cond: 1 to 16 req'd

Status Update

Pmt & Rate Info
Total Encumbrance:
Down Payment:
Total Asum Mnth Pmts:

Association & Fees
HOA Y/N:
HOA Transfer Fee:
HOA Fee:
HOA Paid (Freq):
HOA Name:
HOA Telephone:
HOA Prop Man Co Name:
HOA Prop Man Co Tele:
HOA 2 Y/N:
HOA 2 Transfer Fee:
HOA 2 Fee:
HOA 2 Paid (Freq):
HOA 2 Name:
HOA 2 Telephone:
HOA2 Prp Man Co Name:
HOA2 Prp Man Co Tele:
HOA 3 Y/N:
HOA 3 Transfer Fee:
HOA 3 Fee:
HOA 3 Paid (Freq):
HOA 3 Name:
HOA 3 Telephone:
HOA3 Prp Man Co Name:
HOA3 Prp Man Co Tele:
PAD Fee Y/N:
PAD Fee:
PAD Paid (Freq):
Cap Imprv/Impact Fee:
Cap Impv/Impt Fee$/%:
Cap Impv/Impt Fee 2:
Cap Impv/ImptFee2$/%:
Com Facilities Distr:
Land Lease Fee Y/N:
Land Lease Fee:
Land Lease Pd (Freq):
Rec Center Fee Y/N:
Rec Center Fee:
Rec Center Pd (Freq):
Rec Center Fee 2 Y/N:
Rec Center Fee 2:
Rec Cent 2 Pd (Freq):

Occupant - DND2: 1 to 4 req'd

Add'l Property Use

Architecture

Architect
Architect:

Building Style

Master Bathroom: 1 to 10 req'd

Master Bedroom

Additional Bedroom

Fireplace: 1 to 13 req'd

Flooring

Windows

Pool - Private: 1 to 11 req'd

Spa: 1 to 4 req'd

Community Features

N/A FIRPTA may apply
Short Sale Aprvl Req Previously Aprved SS
Lender Approved SS HUD Owned Property
Lender Owned/REO Pre-Foreclosure
Auction Court Approval Reqd
Relo/Corp Aprvl Reqd Probate/Estate
Exclusions (SeeRmks) Owner Occupancy Req
Owner/Agent Age Rstrt (See Rmks)

Multiple Offers Recd REO Apprvl Indicated
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